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Aishwarya Iyer ashiyer7897@gmail.com
972-971-5255

May 18, 2022-Jul. 31, 2022 Campus Crossings at 
Briarcliff

$1535/month This is a fully-furnished 1b/1b 
apartment on the 2nd floor at 
Campus Crossings Briarcliff. 

Zoe Johnson zoe.johnson@emory.edu Jan. 1, 2022 Atlanta $950-1000/month

Melese Crozier melese.crozier@emory.edu May 30, 2022-Aug. 5, 2022 Atlanta $1800/month Spacious 1 bdr. Rent is $1551, plus 
utilities. Gated and safe community. 
10 minute drive to Rollins.

Komal k.gopchandani@gmail.com Jan. 15, 2022-Aug. 31 2022 Decatur $700/month 1 bed/shared bath available in 3B/2B 
house in a quiet neighborhood in 
Decatur. It is easily accessible to 
MARTA and Emory shuttle.

Pranay Nayi dr.pranay.nayi@emory.edu Jan. 15, 2022-Aug. 7 2022 Decatur $600/month Room and shared bathroom between 
2 plus utilities approximately $100

Madeleine Zeiler madeleine.zeiler@emory.edu Aug. 1, 2022-Aug. 31 2023 Decatur $791/month

Amari O’Bannon amari.obannon2@gmail.com Jun. 1, 2022-May 31 2023 Old Fourth Ward $1150/month 1 bed/bath out of 2bed/2bath 
condo. I have a 4 year old cat.

Natalie Hakim 484-597-0220 Jun. 1, 2022-Aug. 1 2022 Atlantta $725/month 1 bedroom

Hannah Anolik hannah.anolik@emory.edu Looking to move to MAA Briarcliff

Mackenzie Bennett mpbenn2@emory.edu Jun. 1, 2022-Jun. 1 2023 Decatur $1250/month Gorgeous 3 bed/3.5 bath 
townhouse. Open floor plan, 
updated kitchen, 2 decks, garage 
parking, access to dog park, miles 
of trails, fitness center with pool. 
Looking for 3 people to take over 
the lease-perfect floorplan for 
roommates! Safe, quiet, walkable 
neighborhood very close to campus 
and Toco Hills Shopping center.

Danielle DeSantis danielle.desantis@emory.edu Jun. 1, 2022 Atlanta $1,100/month Utilities included. Flexible move-in 
and move-out lease.
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Miho Ujiie miho.ujiie@emory.edu end date Aug. 31, 2022 Emory Point $1,400/month Wifi, electricity and sewer included. 
2bdr/2bath. Male student only. 

Megan Henry megan.henry@emory.edu
720-799-7513

May 10, 2022-Jul. 31, 2022 MAA Briarcliff $975/month 1bdr in 3bdr apartment


